
Va. market summary & sale re
Virginia

Auction Summary
/'A Sept. 9-15 \
' * Report supplied by VDA

HEIFERS: 300500 lbs. Medium
1 43.75-54.26; Large 1 47.00-58.00;
Sir-all 1 38.00-49.00. 500-700 lbs.
Medium 1 45.0055.50; Large 1
47.0055.75; Small 141.5048.00. 700
900 lbs. Medium 1 43.5052.25;
Large 1 47.0053.25; Small 1 41.00
47.00.

Special Graded
Feeder Cattle

■ * Lynchburg, Va.
Thursday, Sept. 9

Total of' Va. Weekly Feeder
CattleAuction Receipts: 11,764-

TREND: Steady to 2.00 lower.
Northern, Va.

Auction Summary
Sept. 9-15

1,049 head.
Steers: Medium-1 500-600 lbs.

64.5067.50; 600-700 lbs. 65.0068.00;
700600 lbs. 63.2567.25; 800-900 lbs.
61.0064.75; 900-1000 lbs. 59.00
63.50; 1000-1300 lbs. 53.00-57.00.
Large-1 500600 lbs. 68.00; 600-700
lbs. 66.2567.25; 700600 lbs. 63.25-
65.50; 800-900 lbs. 60.0064.25; 900
1000 lbs. 58.7560.75. Small-1500600
lbs. 52.5069.75; 600-700 lbs. 56.00
60.50; 700600 lbs. 59.2569.50; 800
900 lbs. 56.00. Med.-Lg--2 500600
lbs. 56.00-59.25; 600-700 lbs. 58.00
60.75 ; 700600 lbs. 58.0061.00; 800
900 lbs. 55.0057.00; 9001000 lbs.
53.0067.00.

Southeast Va.
Auction Summary

Sept. 9-15
STEERS: 300-500 lbs. Medium 1

54.50-66.75; Large 1 59.00-67.50;
Small 1 51.00-63.00; 500-700 lbs.
Medium 1 55.00-65.25; Large 1
57.00-65.75; Small 151.00-61.00; 700
1000- lbs. Medium 1 54.00-64.75;
Large 1 60.00-66.00; Small 1 52.00
59.00.

STEERS: 300500 lbs. Medium 1
54.5063.00; Large 1 59.5062.00.
500700 lbs. Medium 1 53.0058.00;
Large 1 58.00-59.75; Small 1 50.00
54.00. 7001000 lbs. Medium 144.00
54.00.

HEIFERS: 300-500 lbs. Medium
1 44.00-50.00; Large 1 46.75-49.00;
Small 1 44.0046.qp. 500700 lbs.
Medium 1 41.0046.00. 700900 lbs.
Medium 140.0041^50.

HEIFERS: 300-500 lbs. Medium
1 46.00-56.00; Large 1 46.50-56.50;
Small 1 42.50-52.00; 500-700 lbs.
Medium 1 46.00-56.50; Large 1
49.0057.75; Small 142.00-53.00. 700
900 -lbs. Medium 1 46.00-55.00;
Large 150.00-57.00.

Slaughter Cattle
■ Heifers: Medium-1 500-600 lbs.
56.50; 600-700 lbs. 55.00; 700-800 lbs.
52.25-55.50; 800-900 lbs. 49.00.
Large-1500600 lbs. 59.0069.25; 600
700 lbs. 55.0056.75; 700800 lbs.
54.5056.00; 800900 lbs. 48.2561.75.
Small-1500600 lbs. 49.2549.75; 600
700 lbs. 47.50. Med.-Lg.-2 400600
lbs. 49.50; 500600 lbs. 50.75; 600700
lbs. 45.0061.75.

196 head.

Southwest Va.
Auction Summary

Steers: Choice 2-3 900-1050 lbs.
60.25-61.50; Choice 2-31050-1250lbs.
60.50-62.60; Good 2-3 1000-1200 lbs.
55.00-

Holstems: Good 1-21100-1500 lbs.
48.00- Standard 1-2 1000-1400
lbs. 44.00-48,00.

Heifers: Choice 2-3 800-900 lbs.
55.2557.50; Choice 23 900-1100 lbs.
56.75-61.25; Good 2-3 850-1100 lbs.
55.00-

7* - Sept. 9-15
STEERS: 300-500 lbs. Medium 1

60.00- Large I 57.7569.50;
SmfiU I SO.IXWiO.OO. 500-700 lbs.
Medium 1 60.00-68.00; Large 1
55.00- SmaU 1 50.0560.00. 700-
1000 lbs. Medium 1 50.00-62.75;
Large 1 KMKW52.75; SmaU 1 47.00
157.00?-. - l

•GO'-POWERWITH

♦ BIG SAVINGS on FUEL
SAME'S air-cooled direct-injection .diesel en-

i- • gines operate at higher temp, to wring max
'•» imum power from every drop of fuel. Their

superiority in fuel efficiency has been proven
in competitive field demonstrations, m-official

,y, tests*, and especially by farmers in everyday
working conditions. On-the-farm fuel savings
of up to 40% are Commonly reported.

BIG SAVINGS thru BETTER TRACTION
SAME'S unique integral 4WD system and
weight distribution make SAME perform as a
balanced 4WD unit . . not as a 2WD with
optional add-on power to front wheels SAME
4WD outworks 2WD in dry. soft or wet soils.
More ''go"-power, not "slip"-power. 4WD in
creases drawbar power for 15% to 24% more
acres worked per hour on the same amount
of fugl.
BIG SA VINGS m tires, time and fuel.

*0«t»llson request

The higher fuel prices go .. . the greater the
, advantages of owning a SAME'

*BIG SAVINGS on MAINTENANCE COSTS
- SAME diesel engines are famous for depend

able, trouble-free service ... a result of
unexcelled engineering and quality control in

; manufacture. Ease of service, long-life inter-
changeable parts and elimination of liquid-
cooling equipment slashes maintenance costs
and down-time . . . keeps SAME on the /o/j.

[

%BIG SAVINGS on INITIAL COST
SAME includes many, many features as stan-
dard that are extra cost options Of available)
on other makes This, pius our excellent
dealer back-up and warranty, are additional
reasons why farmers by the hundreds are
switching and saving big with SAME.
• 25models.35to 160engine h.p. • 4WO and 2 WO

2.._ kr Cull Ulorrantu on parts and labor on th. whole mKhine. ticeptfor non Sam* parts
yf./tfUUU lII* rilll VvillTßiliy WhichCirry thiir mfr'iguirantee (Ask for full details )

Don't spin your wheels but come in soon for full details on these BIG SAME SA VINGS.

■ Lancaster Farming, Saturday, September 18,1982—A9orts
Special Yearling
Feeder Cattle

Roanoke, Va.
Thursday, Sept. 9

2,042bead.
Steers; Medium-1 400-500 lbs.

65.00; 500-600 lbs. 64.0048.25; 600-
700 lbs. 64.50-68.75; 700-800 lbs.
63.00-67.75; 800-900 lbs. 59.2544.50;
900-1000 lbs. 57.2540.25; 1000-1100
lbs. 48.25-58.50. Large-1400400 lbs.
65.00; 500400 lbs. 64.0048.25; 600-
700 lbs. 64.5048.75; 700400 lbs.
63.0047.75; 800-900 Is. 59.2544.50;
900-1000 lbs. 57.2540.25; 1000-1100
lbs. 57.50. Small-1400400 lbs. 64.00-
65.00; 500400 lbs. 59.5042.50; 600-
700 lbs. 60.7541.50; 700400 lbs.
61.0042.50; 800-900 lbs. 58.2549.50.
Med.-Lg.-2 500400 lbs. 57.2540.00;
600-700 lbs. 57.2541.50; 700400 lbs.
56.5040.75; 800-900 lbs. 56.7548.00;
900-1000 lbs. 52.0044.00.

SlaughterLambs

Special Graded
HolsteinFeeder Cattle

Tri-State, Va.
Monday,Sept. 13

1,274 head.

Dublin, Va.
Friday, Sept. 10

644 head.

Steers: Large-1 400-500 lbs.
57.00; 500-600 lbs. 54.50; 600-700 lbs.
51.50; 700-800 lbs. 52.00; 800-900 lbs.
48.00-19.90; 900-1000 lbs. 49.50; 1000
1100 lbs. 49.40; 1100-1300 lbs. 44.00-
47.75. Med.-Lg.-2 & Low I’s 400-500
lbs. 58.50-59.50; 500400 lbs. 49.10-
54.20; 600-700 lbs. 53.40-57.50; 700
800 lbs. 51.10; 800-900 lbs. 49.90; 900
1000 lbs. 48.90; 1000-1100 lbs. 48.00;
1100-1300 lbs. 43.0045.60. Med.-Lg.-
Low-2 & Few 3 400-500 lbs. 54.00
60.00; 500400 lbs. 50.00-51.10; 600
700 lbs. 50.35-51.00; 700400 lbs.
42.50-59.95; 800-900 lbs. 43.00-45.00;
900-1000 lbs. 41.0044.00; 1000-1100
lbs. 39.0042.00.

Slaughter Cattle
Fredericksburg, Va.

Thursday, Sept.9

High Choice & Prune 95-125 lbs.
55.0067.50; Choice 85-125 lbs. 52.00
54.50. ■

'

87 head.
Steers: Choice 2-3 900-1050 lbs.

59.00- Choice 2-3 1050-1250 lbs.
62.00- Good 2-3 100-1200 lbs.
58.50-60.75; Good 2-3 800-1000 lbs.
56.00-

Heifers: Choice 2-3 800-900 lbs.
58.5060.00; Choice 2-3 900-1000 lbs.
60.0062.60; Choice 2-3 850-1100 lbs.
57.0060.00.

—SPECIAL FINANCING—-
-13.5% Up To 5 Yrs.

Depending On Model

Call For SPECIAL CASH PRICES
LONG TERM LEASING

AVAILABLE THROUGH:
FINANCING
AVAILABLE

HEiSEY FARM EQUIPMENT, INC.
Sales. Service and Parts

• Leyland & Same Tractors • Taylorway-Dunham • New Idea
« GT Dryers • Landoll • Dion

RD 1. Box 2294, Jonestown. PA 17038 Phone 717-865-4526
Located Vz Mile South of Fredericksburg-OtLfit. 343 in Shirksvitle

Business Hours: 7 A.M. to 5 P.M. Daily; Sat: till Noon, Evenings by Appt.

PENNSYLVANIA

Benton
Richard Lehat

Badger Farm Equipment
Brookville

MendenhallDairy Supply
Carlisle

Peterman Farm Equipment
Catawissa

Abracainshas Farm Equip.
Centre Hall

Ounkle fc Greib
Eighty-Four

Field's Implement Store
Hamburg

Shartlesville Farm Service
Hanover

MKSAg Enterprises
Honey Grove

Norman Clark & Son, Inc.
Lebanon

Umbcrger's Mill

Litite
Binkley ft HurstBrothers

MarionCenter
Dill's Farm Equipment

Martinsburg
Wineland’s Equipment, Inc.

Mercer
Ralph Kyle Farm Equipment

Mill Hall
DunkleßGreib
Milterstown

N.O. Bonsallt Sons
New Berlinville

Erb & Henry Equipment
Orangeville

Young Farm Supply
Perrvooolis

John Brown Equipment
Pitman

Marlin Sclirelfler
Ouakertown

C.i. Wonsidler Brothers

Ouarrvville
Grumelli Farm Service

Richland
Lebanon Valley Implement

Thorndale
Lamb Farm Machinery

Tionesta
Long Acre Sales t Service

Williamsport

Richard Tebbs Farm Equip.
NEW JERSEY

Columbus
Reed Brothers
Hackettstown

Doncheski Brothers
Plamsboro

letfwellFarms
Ringoes

D & R Equipment, Inc.
Shiloh

Farm-Rite, Inc.


